DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

The World Management Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

SAP BUSINESS ONE - 5 Perpetual Pro Users SQL on Premise with Remote
Desktop License

Appointment Period

07 April 2022 to 06 April 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

07 April 2023 to 06 April 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Professional User

(modules offered including Accounting, Sales
Management, Purchasing Management, Inventory
Management and CRM)

SQL License
Peppol e-invoicing add-on (annual subscription)

Windows Remote desktop software
- 5 Concurrent Remote Access Session

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
Implementation, Blueprint System Configuration,

Analysis of Requirements capped at the following:

- Customisation of 5 reports

- 10 sessions of on-site guidance
- 3 days of testing support

- Creation of 5 query and alert

System Configuration and Setup including
- 5 x User Workstation
- 1 x file server

Setup of 1 company database inclusive of
installation

Training
Training days

Others
Not Applicable

User

User

Annum

User

Manday

Setup

Manday

5.00

5.00

1.00

5.00

10.00

1.00

5.00

Total |$

39,160.00

$ 34,800.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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