DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

Company	The World Management Pte Ltd		
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	SAP BUSINESS ONE - 5 Perpetual Pro Users SQL on Premise with Remote		
	Desktop License		
Appointment Period	07 April 2022 to 06 April 2023		
Extended Appointment Period ²	07 April 2023 to 06 April 2024		

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software Professional User (modules offered including Accounting, Sales Management, Purchasing Management, Inventory Management and CRM)		User	5.00		
	SQL License		User	5.00		
	Peppol e-invoicing add-on (annual subscription)		Annum	1.00		
	Windows Remote desktop software - 5 Concurrent Remote Access Session		User	5.00		
2)	Hardware Not Applicable					
3)	Professional Services Implementation, Blueprint System Configuration, Analysis of Requirements capped at the following: - Customisation of 5 reports - 10 sessions of on-site guidance - 3 days of testing support - Creation of 5 query and alert		Manday	10.00		
	System Configuration and Setup including - 5 x User Workstation - 1 x file server					
	Setup of 1 company database inclusive of installation		Setup	1.00		
4)	Training Training days		Manday	5.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable					
				Total	\$ 39,160.00	\$ 34,800.00

¹ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
 ² As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")
 * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant